
12 Months Ending: 12/1/20

Isolate Name

Isolate Code

Isolate Count

Urine

Isolate Name

Isolate Code

Isolate Count

Amikacin

Amoxicillin/Clavulanate

Ampicillin

Aztreonam

Cefazolin

Cefepime

Meropenem

Nitrofurantoin

Piperacillin/Tazobactam

Ceftazidime

Ceftriaxone

Ciprofloxacin

Ertapenem

Gentamicin

Trimethoprim/Sulfa

JP NOWATA HEALTH CENTER

Non Urine

Escherichia 
coli

EC

47

100%

91%

70%

96%

88%

96%

96%

96%

Imipenem

Levofloxacin

83%

100%

96%

96%

76%

98%

81%

100%

96%

100%

81%

Tetracycline

Tobramycin
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